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Grant Wri�ng Consultants 

The following people have expressed interest in assis�ng with Rural Energy for America (REAP) 
applica�ons. No endorsement is made by the Agency for any of the following consultants. It is the 
applicant's responsibility to screen any consultant they may hire. We emphasize successful grant 
applica�ons require involvement from the applicant. 

 

Alex Arnold, Lightshed, LLC 
PO Box 784 
Marshall, NC 28753 
828-275-0110 
alex@lightshed.us 

 

Ron Brisbois 
Grant County Economic Development 
608-822-3501 
gcedc@grantcounty.org  
Applicants in Grant County Only 

 

Brian Buckta 
Written Impressions 
103 S. State St. 
Lafarge, WI 54639 
608-625-6372/608-606-2062 
brianb@wigrantwriting.com  
www.wigrantwriting.com  

 

Bruce Everly, MSA, CEM & Janet Everly, EdD with 
Energy Improvement Maters, LLC 
7545 Chablis Circle 
Indianapolis, IN 46278 
317-228-0134(O) 866-286-0343(F) 
info@midwesteim.com 
www.EIMgrants.com 
Solar PV applica�ons only 

Kristopher Glinski 
Kristopher Edward Consulting 
715-205-9292 
kristopheredwardconsulting@gmail.com  

 

Bridgot Gysbers 
Ruekert-Mielke 
4630 S Biltmore Lane 
Madison, WI 53718 
262-953-4156 
bgysbers@ruekert-mielke.com 

 

Christine E. B. Howard 
E. B. Howard Consulting, LLC 
5500 N. Bailey Ave, Ste 1696 
Amherst, NY 14226 
801-829-7166 
christine@ebhoward.com 
www.ebhoward.com  

 

Danny & Carole Korakas AG Solar Solu�ons 
229 W. General Screven Way, Ste N1 
Hinesville, GA 31313 
danny@coastalsolar.com 
Agricultural producer applicants 
 

Shirley M. Nelson, MA, MPH 
Grant Strategies, LLC 
5865 Sandcherry PI NW 
Rochester, MN 55901 
507-289-1526 
snelson@grantstrategies.com 
www.grantstrategies.com 

 

Brad Oeltjenbruns 
2516 30th St 
Dayton, IA 50530 
515-460-0106(O)/515-547-2254(F) 
opeople@lvcta.com  

 

Will Purdom, Project Coordinator 
Agriculture Grant Solutions LLC 
515-346-8488 
info@agriculturegrantsolutions.com  
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Bethany Reinholtz 
GDS Associates, Inc. 
1600 Shawano Avenue, Ste 205 
Green Bay, WI 54303 
608-354-6188 
bethany.reinholtz@gdsassociates.com   

 

Luis Scheinkerman 
GrantMatch, Inc. 
403 Fifth Street 
Lynchburg, VA 24504 
434-771-0150, xt 108 
lscheinkerman@grantmatch.com 

 

 
Christi Southerland 
317-650-7069 
csoutherland@prosperityag.com 
grants@prosperityag.com 

 

Dan Steinhardt 
Arch Electric, Inc. 
1237 Pilgrim Rd, Ste 201 
Plymouth, WI 53073 
920-838-4108 
dan@archelec.com 
www.archelec.com 

 

Dan Winter, PE, ME, CEM 
Jetpack Engineering 
Oregon, WI 
920-540-0418 
Dwinter@jetpackengineering.com  

 

Bjorn Bergman, Grant Writer 
Winnow Grant Wri�ng, LLC 
411 E Terhune St. 
Viroqua, WI 54665 
(608) 305-4337 
bjorn@winnowgrantwri�ng.com  

Michael Turney, PE, MSEE, NABCEP 
SunPeak 
1026 Ann Street, Madison, WI 53713 
(608) 535-4554 
michael.turney@sunpeakpower.com 
www.sunpeakpower.com 

BISUN CONSULTING 
Jarrod Starr/Owner 
12320 Lonesome Road 
Thornville, Ohio 43076 
PH: 614-390-7071 (Mobile) 
EMAIL: jarrod@bisonconsulting.com 
Website: https://www.bisunconsulting.com 
 

Grant Forge 
Morgan Dogget 
morgan@grant-forge.com  
phone: 618-847-0195 
Website: www.grant-forge.com  

Cindy Dahlen 
(320) 766-9374 
Dahlen Services / Dan Ellison Consulting 
PO Box 270 
Herman, MN 56248 
cdahlengrants@gmail.com  
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